D \$40.00 1211

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tang-Kuei TSENG	04/18/2008
Che-Hao CHUANG	04/18/2008
Ryan Hsin-Chin JIANG	04/22/2008
Ming-Dou KER	04/24/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMAZING MICROELECTRONIC CORP.	
Street Address:	15F-2, No. 716, Jhongjheng Rd., Jhonghe City	
City:	Taipei County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12113410

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)203-2603

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-315-5807

Email: MCHOW@SINORICA.COM

Correspondent Name: SINORICA, LLC

Address Line 1: 528 FALLSGROVE DRIVE

Address Line 4: ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: TW-WPA-0754

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ming Chow

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment_IAM08059#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020887 FRAME: 0430

500528792

ASSIGNMEN	NT DEED
This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention ti	tle) ASYMMETRIC BIDIRECTIONAL
_SILICON-CONTROLLED RECTIFIER	
This PATENT RIGHT referred to in this agreement are:	
(check one) a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the	ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
☐ U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	filed
U.S. Patent Application Serial No. U.S. Patent No.	issued
The PATENT RIGHT assigned under this agreement are:	
(check one) \(\times \) U.S. Patent rights only	
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall	have the right to plain the bounds out of the
any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Full name of first assignor)Tang-Kuei TSENG	
(Address) No.34, Alley 122, Lane 459, Guangming Rd., Jhudor	ng Township, Hoinghu County, Taiway, D.O.O.
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any) Che-Hao CHUANG	ig Township, Hsilicha County, Talwan, R.O.C.
(Address) No.5, Alley 6, Lane 780, Sida Rd., North District, Hsi	inchu City Taiwan B O C
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any) Ryan Hsin-Chin JIANG	inclid City, laiwall, R.O.C.
(Address) 6F., No.10, Sin-an St., Sinyi District, Taipei City, Taiw	an ROC
	<u>uii, iv.o.o.</u>
(Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any) Ming-Dou KER	
(Address) No.221, Cheng-gong 6th St., Lu-chung Villiage, Jhu	-bei City, Hsinchu County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee) AMAZING MICROELECTRONIC CORP.	
(Address) 15F2, No. 716, Jhongiheng Rd., Jhonghe City, Taip	ei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)(Address)	
The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	•
(Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE is	
(check one) an individual	
a partnership	
a Corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.	
(state or Country)	
The Second ASSIGNEE is	
(check one) an individual	•
a partnership	
a Corporation of	
(state or Country)	
The Third ASSIGNEE is	•
(check one) an individual	
a partnership	
a Corporation of	
(state or Country)	
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and	
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIG	NEE: their successors and assigns:
the full and exclusive right to the invention;	, outtoodis and assigns.
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and	to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention; all
continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-	examination natents and natent applications; and
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earli	er foreign applications for this invention
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSI	IGNOR(s) hereby suthorize(s) and request(s) the
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE	's) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an agual interest in
the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGN	FF(c) their suppossers and assists
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s)	or their representatives and assigns.
A SSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and toolife in any least masses time st	, or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sig	gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation.
Continuation-in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications,	execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths a	and generally do everything necessary or desir-
able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain an enforced	
Tang - Knei Tsang signature of sole or first assignor)	An 18 2008
(Signature of sole or first assignor)	(Data)
Ma Marin	(Daic) ∧
Me-11 as Many	(Date) (Date) (Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Date)
Kyan Lein Chin Frans	1 -/
	Apr (182) 2000
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	April 240, 2008
/1/4 Day 1/201	April 24 200
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	- 1000
(Organismo of Fourth aborghol, It ally)	(DatPATENT

RECORDED: 05/01/2008

REEL: 020887 FRAME: 0431